
9909 Southern Lehigh School District
10/24/2025 Mechanical Upgrades at the MS & HS

Contact: Mark Emswiler Contact: Uhrig Construction Contact: CMG of Easton
Wilmer R. Schultz, Inc. Steve taylor 1280 Cedarville Rd.
1540 Chestnut St. 1700 North 5th St. Easton PA 18042
Emmaus, PA 18049 Reading, PA 19601 Fred Swass

Phone: 610-967-2141 Phone: 610-373-1612 Phone: 610-258-0677
Email: memswiler@schultzorg.com Email: staylor@uhrig.com Email: fswass@cmgofeaston.com

cdreas@cmgofeaston.com

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone:
Email: Phone: Phone:

Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

PLANHOLDER LIST

GENERAL CONTRACT BIDDERS



9909 Southern Lehigh School District
10/24/2025 Mechanical Upgrades at the MS & HS

ASL Refrigeration Inc. JBM Mechanical Worth & Company
418 Pearl Street 3273 Gun Club Rd. 6263 Kellers Church Rd.
Catasauqua, PA 18032 Nazareth, PA 18064 Pipersville, PA 18947

Contact: Richard Szczepanski, Jr. Contact: Todd Shook Contact: Len Pellegrino
Phone: 610-266-6177 Phone: 610-837-2428 Phone: 267-362-1100
Email: rick@aslmech.com Email: info@jbmmechanical.com Email: estimating@worthandcompany.c

Myco Mechanical, Inc. Leibold Inc.
1 North Washington St 2535 Panther Valley Rd.
Telford, PA 18969 Pottsville, PA 17901

Contact: Estimating Contact: Contact: Clay Leibold
Phone: 267-382-0267 Phone: Phone: 570-593-8743
Email estimating@mycomechanical.com Email: Email: clay.leibold@leiboldhvac.com

teri.salle@leiboldhvac.com

Tri-County Mechanical, Inc General Asphalt Paving Co.
425 Springfield St 9301 Krewstown Rd.
Coopersburg, PA 18036 Philadelphia, PA 19115

Contact: Deneen Kiefer Contact: Chris Mars Contact:
Phone: 610-965-6777 215-673-7800
Email: dkiefer@tcntymech.com cmars@johnmeehanandson.com

Phone: Phone:
Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

PLANHOLDER LIST

HVAC CONTRACT BIDDERS



9909 Southern Lehigh School District
10/24/2025 Mechanical Upgrades at the MS & HS

Contact: Ace Electric, Inc Contact: Wind Gap Electric, Inc. Contact: Leibold Inc.
Ben Wise Mark Weidman 2535 Panther Valley Rd.
3241 Levans Rd. 125 West 7th St. Pottsville, PA 17901
Coplay, PA 18037 Wind Gap, PA 18091 Clay Leibold

Phone: 610-782-0275 Phone: 610-863-7688 Phone: 570-593-8743
Email: bwise@aceelectric1.com Email: mark@windgapelectric.com Email: clay.leibold@leiboldhvac.com

teri.salle@leiboldhvac.com

Contact: Contact: Diefenderfer Electric Contact:
116 S. Second St.
Allentown, PA 18102
Ann Place
610-841-3182

Phone: Phone: aplace@diefenderfer.com Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

PLANHOLDER LIST

ELECTRICAL CONTRACT BIDDERS



9909 Southern Lehigh School District
10/24/2025 Mechanical Upgrades at the MS & HS

Louis Pepe Andrew Mather Lehigh Valley Contractors Association
Southern Lehigh School District Southern Lehigh School District 1414 Millard St.
5775 Main St. 5775 Main St. Bethlehem, PA 18018
Center Valley, PA 18037 Center Valley, PA 18037 610-691-1414
610-282-3121 mathera@slsd.org joanmcgee@rcn.com
pepel@slsd.org

NEPCA Jemar Sagbigsal
Dodge Data & Analytics 1075 Oak St. ConstructConnect
3315 Central Ave. Ste 3 Cincinnati, OH
Hot Springs, AR 71913 Pittston, PA 18640 513-458-5907
912-351-4504 570-655-5905 jemar.sagbigsal@constructconnect.com
dodge.docs@construction.com nepca@comcast.net

Lebanon County Builder Association Paula Richards Amber Parisi
39 Klein Ave. Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (WEST) Altoona Builders Exchange
Lebanon, PA 17042 1813 N. Franklin St. 1927 Union Ave.
717-272-6252 Pittsburgh, PA 15233 Altoona, PA 16601
afickel@lebcobuilders.com 412-922-9200 814-944-5444

Paula@bxpa.org aparisi@altoonabx.com 

Contact: Contact:

PLANHOLDER LIST

OTHER PLANHOLDERS


